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BACHELOR OF TECHONOLOGY (Computer Engineering)

Examination May 2023
Under Faculty of SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

SEMESTER-VIII (2018 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHCS18801 | Machine Learning 20-5-2023 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18807 | Internet of Things 23-5-2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18809 | Big Data Analytics 25-5-2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18811 | Digital Forensics 25-5-2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18813 | Social, Web and Mobile Analytics 27-5-2023 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18815 | Ethical Hacking & Penetration Testing 27-5-2023 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-VI (2018 Pattern)

Course Code Course name Date Day Time
BTECHCS18601 | Software Engineering 19-5-2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18602 | Artificial Intelligence 22-5-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18603 | Compiler Design 24-5-2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18612 | Business Intelligence 26-5-2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18614 | IT Network Security 26-5-2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18608 | Data Mining & Predictive Modelling | 29-5-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18610 | IT Data security 29-5-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-1V
Course Code Course name Date Day Time
BTECHCS18401 | Theory of Computation 29-5-2023 Monday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS18402 | Computer Graphics 31-5-2023 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS18403 | Database Management Systems 2-6-2023 Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS18408 | Applied Statistical Analysis 5-6-2023 Monday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS18410 | IT Systems Security & Physical 5-6-2023 Monday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

Security

SEMESTER-V
Course Code Course name Date Day Time
BTECHCS18501 | Operating Systems 20-5-2023 | Saturday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS18502 | Design and Analysis of Algorithms 23-5-2023 | Tuesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS18503 | Computer Networks 25-5-2023 | Thursday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS18504 | System Programming 27-5-2023 | Saturday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS18509 Ena{;‘z;f‘i’:gmhc’use & Multidimensional | 56 5023 | Tuesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS18511 | IT Application Security 30-5-2023 | Tuesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
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SEMESTER-VII

Course Code Course hame Date Day Time
BTECHCS18701 | Machine Learning 20-5-2023 | Saturday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18707 | Internet of Things 23-5-2023 | Tuesday | 10.30am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18709 | Big Data Analytics 25-5-2023 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18711 | Digital Forensics 25-5-2023 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18713 | Social, Web and Mobile Analytics 27-5-2023 | Saturday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18715 | Ethical Hacking & Penetration Testing 27/5/23 Saturday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-III
Course Code Course name Date Day Time
BTECHCS18301 | Data Structures 30-5-2023 | Tuesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS18302 | Processor Architecture 1-6-2023 | Thursday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS18303 | Discrete Mathematics 3-6-2023 | Saturday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS18307 | Introduction to Business Analytics | 6-6-2023 | Tuesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECHCS18308 | Information Security Fundamentals | 6-6-2023 | Tuesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
SEMESTER-II
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHCS18203 | ENGINEERING MECHANICS 05-06-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHCS18201 EQZI&EEE(IZ;ZONECS 06-06-2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
T
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